Vo	M9.	² Pac	1e		59
	States and the second line	stanting		1 1 1 1 1 1	

1.0			- X	-
5	5	1.1		
	PRICE	7 B 🗉		

'98 HAR JU A 9 :09 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath

PREPARED BY: Heidi Mullen-Brush 9020 S.W. Washington Square Drive, Suite 430 Tigard, Oregon 97223

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Mortgage Market, Inc. Attention Heidi Mullen-Brush 9020 S.W. Washington Square Drive, Suite 430 Tigard, Oregon 97223

2		14.					13 M S
	46.4	1.5	1.97		- 23		100
2	- TI.	. A F		com!		equest	r ntr

1 4 4 4 7 2 2

on this <u>30th</u>		A.D., 1998
9:09		. M. and duly recorde
n Vcl. M98	of Mortgages	Page 10059
	Bernetha G 1	etsch, County Clerk

Deputy

يشقن وال				्यम	- - -
Fee	÷.,	c	10	ំព័	n -
Fee.	. S. S	.	10	• •	v

Corporate Assignment of Deed of Trast 12000

		40881-			
FOR VALUE RECEIVED,	the undersigned	hereby grants, ass	igns and transfers	to .	
Fleet Mortgage Corp.,	그 분석 물건을 받는		일 관계로 관계되		
1945 West Palmetto St.	, Florence, SC 29)501			
all beneficial interest of under			March 5, 199	98 ex	ecuted by
Bryan M. Scott	and	Lori M. Scott	, Tru	stor, to	
Amerititle		organized	under the laws of	the St	ate of Oregon
and whose principal place of b	usiness is	222 S 6th St.			•
Klamath Falls , in M98-8136	Oregon	97601 ,Trustee, a	and recorded,	March 12	, 1998
Klamath County	records, State of	Oregon	described he	reinafter as	follows:

LOT 50 AN 51, LAKE WOOD HEIGHTS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. A.P.N. : TAX LOT # 4600

Commonly knows as: 2497 Lakeshore Dr.

, Klamath Falls

97601 , Oregon

Together with the note or notes therrein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

Mortgage Market, Inc. vonne Patisaul Βv Its V.P. of Secondary Marketing Witne

-Jonas

State of Oregon County of

10

On 13-Mar-98

before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Yvonne Patisaul known to me to be the V.P. of Secondary Marketing of the corporation herein which executed the within instument, that the seal affixed to said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free a stand deed of said corporation.

Notary Public, J. Murk My Commission Expires:

December 21, 2001

Washington

Washington County OFFICIAL SEAL MURK 21,200 COMMESSON EXPIRES DECE TTO TO THE